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DOK

Z73
Z87
Z35
Z11
784
Z91
Z83
786
Z61
747
Z06
792
Z90
205
Z20
Z21
Z41
Z45
217
215
Z54
Z60
Z25
207
202
Z52
Z85
Z88
Z18
Z34
Z76
Z37
794

ov
Cuxhaven
Schwerin
Hildesheim
Koblenz
Celle
Collmberg
Erfurt
Frankfurt/O.
Ansbach
Gottingen
Freiburg
Hochsauerland
Suhl
Frankfurt/M.
Berlin
Darmstadt
Bielefeld
Essen
Stuttgart
Nirnberg
Wiesbaden
Coesfeld
Kassel
Hamburg
Bremen
Wiirzburg
Magdeburg
Gera
Friedrichshafen
Recklinghausen
Landshut
Bonn
Havelland

Festpunkte

88
90
88
84
95
90
88
90
90
88
88
95
95
84
84
76
84
95
80
88
90
95
84
84
86
90
90
95
95
84
90
88
88

Diplome
Stand
14.07.10
8.600
4.800
4.700
2.500
1.300
5.100
6.300
1.300
1.500
3.200
1.200
800
1.300
1.500
1.600
900
1.000
1.000
100
0
500
500
500
1.100
600
200
1.000
600
1.200
700
0
200
200

Runden
6.323
5.537
6.679
6.267
6.068
2.391
1.093
6.369
2.495

623
1.182
1.460

776

851

516

231

945
1.066

0
1.081
0
1.544

342

516

264
1.196

552

0
193
0
91
0
534

Runden-
leitung

396

0

325

0

195

o
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Stand: 30.09.2010

Kontest 1-6
1.558
2.505
1.616
2.092
2.342

835
1.016
408
884
694
1.496
1.448
1.538
431
484
1.610
233
226
2.156
406
1.248
0
1.175
397
1.094
555
350
1.234
206
465
1.303
961
576

ATa

421
1.206
685
149
738
441
0
234
146
139
159
278
164
0
162
0
189
0

0
688

Fuchsjagd
1.81
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Mobilw.
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Total
19.110
14.048
14.005
11.008
10.643
8.767
8.409
8.395
5.025
4.656
4.037
3.986
3.778
2.782
2.762
2.741
2.548
2.292
2.256
2.175
2.141
2.089
2.017
2.013
1.958
1.951
1.902
1.834
1.762
1.709
1.394
1.335
1.310

Aktivitditsmonat
ja

ja
ja
ja
ja

ja
ja
ja
ja

ja
ja
ja

ja
ja
ja



Diplome
Stand

Platz DOK ov Festpunkte 14.07.10
34. Z46 Goppingen 88 400
35. Z89 Rostock 95 900
36. Z53 Oldenburg 90 200
37. Z14 Minster 86 300
38. Z74 Bad Kreuznach 95 300
39. Z33 GieBen 90 800
40. Z64 Weiden 86 600
41. 762 Fulda 90 500
42. 743 Bremerhaven 90 300
43. Z32 Aachen 88 300
44. 767 Minchen-West 95 0
45. 763 Moers 88 0
46. Z79 Flensburg 95 0
47. 7204 Ddusseldorf 88 0
48. Z08 Hannover 88 0
49. Z10 Kiel 88 100
50. Z58 Schwéb.-Hall 95 600
51. Z19 Saarbriicken 86 100
52. Z30 Augsburg 86 200
53. Z03 Dortmund 86 100
54. Z13 Minchen 86 0
55. Z51 Bamberg 82 100
56. Z16 Regensburg 88 500
57. Z78 Holzminden 95 0
58. Z70 Hamburg-Ost 90 300
59. Z36 Osnabrick 90 0
60. Z38 Hagen 95 0
61. Z01 Braunschweig 90 300
62. Z22 Neustadt 88 300
63. Z72 Elmshorn 95 300
64. Z57 Traunstein 90 100
65. Z66 Freudenstadt 95 0

66. Z31 Leer 95 200

Runden
267

96

911
264
192

0

[oNeNeNe)

Runden-
leitung
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Stand: 30.09.2010

Kontest 1-6
614
256
129
340
139

0
176
262
430
412
705
322

0
577
663

ATa
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Fuchsjagd
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Mobilw.
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Total
1.281
1.252
1.240

904
807
800
776
762
730
712
705
672
672
666
663
634
600
584
578
558
528
505
500
494
484
422
418
300
300
300
282
256
200

Aktivitditsmonat

ja

ja
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Platz
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

DOK

Z39
77
227
748
Z09
Z50
Z68

oV
Wuppertal
Mainz
Harburg
Rottweil
Karlsruhe
Hamburg-West
Ulm

Festpunkte

95
95
84
90
88
90
95

Diplome
Stand
14.07.10
200
200
100

0
100
100
0

Runden
0

0

85

0

0

0

96

Runden-
leitung
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Stand: 30.09.2010

Kontest 1-6
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Mobilw.
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Total
200
200
185
184
100
100

96

Aktivitditsmonat
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